
Mayes School of Performing Arts 
Inspiring performing arts training for children and young adults, building confidence, forging friendships and learning to 

shine in the spotlight 

 
Term Dates 2024-2025 

 
Monday 9th September 2024 – Monday 21st October 2024 (7 sessions)  
 
HALF TERM – NO SESSION – Monday 28th October 2024 
 
Monday 4th November 2024 – Monday 16th December 2024 (7 sessions)  
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – NO SESSIONS – Monday 23rd December and Monday 30th December 
2024 
 
Monday 6th January 2025 – Monday 10th February 2025 (6 sessions)  
 
HALF TERM – NO SESSION – Monday 17th February 2025 
 
Monday 24th February 2025 – Monday 31st March 2025 (6 sessions)  
 
EASTER HOLIDAYS – NO SESSIONS – Monday 7th April, Monday 14th April and Monday 21st 
April 2025 
 
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Show rehearsal 6-9pm Haverhill Arts Centre (£10 weekly fee due) 
Sunday 27th April 2025 – Show dress rehearsal 9:45-3pm Haverhill Arts Centre (no fee due) 
Monday 28th April 2025 – session at Castle Manor 6 – 8pm (£10 weekly fee due) 
Saturday 3rd May 2025 – Show day performances at 2:30pm and 6pm  
 
Monday 5th May 2025 – NO SESSION BANK HOLIDAY  
 
Monday 12th May and Monday 19th May 2025 – normal sessions at Castle Manor   
 
HALF TERM – NO SESSION – Monday 26th May 2025 
 
Monday 2rd June 2025 – Monday 14th July 2025 (7 sessions)  
 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS  
 
 
Extra show rehearsal Sunday 23rd March 2025 1-4:30pm Thurlow Village Hall  
 
 


